Quote #

Contact:

10

11

12

13

14

15

Surrey

Tents &

Events
17808 Venue address:
Weatherspoons (Tim Verwey) Hire period:

Set up dates:
Takedown dates:

ltem and Description

9m Clearspan Marquee
30.0ft (9m) x 88.56ft (27m) Frame

Flooring & Ceilings

Clear Ceiling Panel
Clear Panels

Borded Flooring
Flooring

Carpet
Flooring

Lighting

Chandelier
Light

Uplighters
Light

Lighting Package, includes festoon lighting & fairy lights
Light

Furniture

Top Table
Table

5.6ft Round table, seating 10
Table

Oak Cross Back Chairs
Chair

8ft Wooden vintage apple crate bar unit
Bars

Parquet Dance Floor, 3m x 4.5m for roughly 72 dancers
Dancefloor

Entrance Marquee
20.0ft (6m) x 20.0ft (6m) Frame

Flat Ivory Lining
9m Gable Lining

Coir Matting
Flooring

View online

Surrey Events & Tents
Phone: 01162 55555

Marquee Tech, Exeter, EX4 3SR
Sat, 24 Sep 2022 to Sat, 24 Sep 2022

Wed, 21 Sep 2022 to Wed, 21 Sep 2022
Tue, 27 Sep 2022 to Tue, 27 Sep 2022

Qty

11

120

Rate

£999.00

£100.00

£1,350.00

£580.00

£42.00

£10.00

£250.00

£6.00

£10.00

£5.00

£0.00

£210.60

£270.00

£125.00

£300.00

Amount

£999.00

£900.00

£1,350.00

£580.00

£168.00

£110.00

£250.00

£18.00

£70.00

£600.00

£0.00

£210.60

£270.00

£125.00

£1,500.00


https://www.marqueetech.io/
https://www.marqueetech.io/
https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/event_quotes/4b4ea661-3e60-4596-be51-208f63a03a8e

16

17

18

19

20

Item and Description

Uplighters
Light

Red Leather Chesterfield Sofa
Sofa

Chandelier
Light

Damage Waiver 5%
Miscellaneous

Delivery Charge
Delivery Charge

Surrey Events & Tents
Marquee Tech
GU4 7QF

Qty Rate
4 £10.00

2 £150.00

1 £42.00

1 £376.63

1 £162.00
Sub Total

Total

Deposit (First Payment)

Remaining (70.00%)

Amount

£40.00

£300.00

£42.00

£376.63

£162.00

£8,071.23

£9,685.48

£2,905.64

£6,779.84

View online

https://www.marqueetech.io/

Phone: 01162 55555
surrey@tents.co.uk


https://app.marqueetech.co.uk/event_quotes/4b4ea661-3e60-4596-be51-208f63a03a8e
https://www.marqueetech.io/
tel:01162 55555
mailto:surrey@tents.co.uk
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