



Surrey Events & Tents Phone: 01162 55555

Quote #
Contact:

17808

Weatherspoons (Tim Verwey)

Venue address:

Hire period:

Marquee Tech, Exeter, EX4 3SR

Sat, 24 Sep 2022 to Sat, 24 Sep 2022

Not confirmed

Set up dates:

Takedown dates:

Wed, 21 Sep 2022 to Wed, 21 Sep 2022

Tue, 27 Sep 2022 to Tue, 27 Sep 2022

#	Item and Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	9m Clearspan Marquee 30.0ft (9m) x 88.56ft (27m) Frame	1	£999.00	£999.00
	Flooring & Ceilings			
2	Clear Ceiling Panel Clear Panels	9	£100.00	£900.00
3	Borded Flooring Flooring	1	£1,350.00	£1,350.00
4	Carpet Flooring	1	£580.00	£580.00
	Lighting			
5	Chandelier Light	4	£42.00	£168.00
6	Uplighters Light	11	£10.00	£110.00
7	Lighting Package, includes festoon lighting & fairy lights Light	1	£250.00	£250.00
	Furniture			
8	Top Table Table	3	£6.00	£18.00
9	5.6ft Round table, seating 10 Table	7	£10.00	£70.00
10	Oak Cross Back Chairs Chair	120	£5.00	£600.00
11	8ft Wooden vintage apple crate bar unit Bars	1	£0.00	£0.00
12	Parquet Dance Floor, 3m x 4.5m for roughly 72 dancers Dancefloor	1	£210.60	£210.60
13	Entrance Marquee 20.0ft (6m) x 20.0ft (6m) Frame	1	£270.00	£270.00
14	Flat Ivory Lining 9m Gable Lining	1	£125.00	£125.00
15	Coir Matting Flooring	5	£300.00	£1,500.00

#	Item and Description	Qty	Rate	Amount
16	Uplighters Light	4	£10.00	£40.00
17	Red Leather Chesterfield Sofa Sofa	2 4	150.00	£300.00
18	Chandelier Light	1	£42.00	£42.00
19	Damage Waiver 5% Miscellaneous	1 4	376.63	£376.63
20	Delivery Charge Delivery Charge	1 4	162.00	£162.00
		S	ub Total	£8,071.23
			Total	£9,685.48
		Deposit (First Pay	/ment)	£2,905.64
		Remaining (7	(0.00%)	£6,779.84
			V	/iew online

Surrey Events & Tents

Marquee Tech

GU4 7QF

https://www.marqueetech.io/ Phone: 01162 55555 surrey@tents.co.uk